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HUSKY: 

cm.I: 

Steve Kullman, Upstream Environmental Operations 
Husky Oil Operations Limited 
707 8th A venue S.W. 
Box 6525, Station D 
Calgary, AB, TIP 3G7 
Telephone: (403) 298-7426 
Fax: (403)750-1723 
Email: Steve.Kullman@huskyenergy.com 

Cheryl Ann Merchant 
Husky Energy 
7007 gth Avenue S.W. 
P. 0. BOX 652, Station D 
Calgary, AB CANADA T2P3G7 
Telephone: (403) 298-7426 
Fax: ( 403) 750-1723 
Cheryl.Merchant@huskyenergy.com 

Robert K. Reges 
Reeves Amodio 
500 L Street, Suite 300 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
Telephone: (907) 222-7100 
Fax: (907) 222-7199 
Email: Robert@reevesamodio.com 

Dara.Glass 
Cook Wet Region, Inc. 
2525 C Street, Suite 500 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Email: DGlass@ciri.com 

Tom Lindley, Esq. 
Teresa Jacobs 
Perkins Coie, LLP 
1120 N. W. Couch Street, 1oth Floor 
Portland, Oregon 97209-4128 
Telephone: (503) 727-2000 
Fax: (503) 727-2222 
TLindley@perkinscoie.com 
TJacobs@perkinscoie.com 
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FELEC: 

James J. Wallace 
FELEC Services, Inc. 
1650 Tysons Blvd., Suite 1700 
McLean, VA 22102 
Phone: (703) 790-6358 
Mobile phone: (917) 685-6394 
Fax:(703)790-6407 
Email: james.wallace@exelisinc.com 

SteveS. Tevooren, Esq. 
Hughes Gorski Seedorf Odsen & Tevooren, LLC 
3900 C Street, Suite 1001 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5931 
Telephone: (907) 274-7522 
Fax: (907) 263-8320 
STevooren@hglawfirm.net 

OLGOONIK SPECIALITY CONTRACTORS, LLC 

ADEC 

John DeHart, Project Manager 
Olgoonik Specialty Contractors LLC 
3201 C Street, Suite 700 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
jdehart@olgoonik.com 

John Ford, Project Coordinator 
Olgoonik Specialty Contractors LLC 
3201 C Street, Suite 700 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
Telephone: (907) 562-8708 
jford@olgoonik.com 

John Halversonenr 
Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation 
555 Cordova Street 
Anchorage,Alaska 99501 
Telephone: (907) 269-7545 
Emailjohn.halverson@alaska.gov 
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Jennifer Currie 
Assistant Attorney General 
Attorney General's Office, Environmental Section 
1031 W. 4th Avenue, Suite 200 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
Telephone: (907) 269-5274 
Fax: (907) 278-7022 
Jennifer. Currie@alaska. gov 

UNITED STATES 

Bureau of Land Management 

Mike McCrume 
Bureau of Land Management 
222 West 7th A venue # 13 
Anchorage, Alaska 99513-37504 
Email: mmccrum@blm.gov 

U.S. Air Force: 

Edwin Oyarzo 
Third Party Site Attorney 
U.S. Air Force 
50 Fremont St., Suite 2450 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
Email: edwin.oyarzo@us.af.mil 

U.S. Department of Justice 

Mark Nitczynski 
U.S. Department of Justice, ENRD 
Environmental Defense Section 
999 18th Street, Suite 370, South Terrace 
Denver, Colorado 80202-2449 
Telephone: (303) 844-1498 I (303) 312-7388 
Fax: 
Email: Mark.Nitczynski@usdoj .gov 

Chief, Environmental Defense Section 
United States Department of Justice 
Environment and Natural Resources Division 
P.O. Box 7611 Washington, D.C. 20044 
Re: DJ# 90-11-6-17573 
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U.S. Nayy: 

Chin-Zen L. Plotner 
Senior Trial Attorney 
Navy Litigation Office 
Office of the General Counsel 
720 Kennon Street, SE 
Building 36, Room 271 
Washington, DC 20374 
Email: chinzen.plotner@navy.mil 
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